Communications Systems - DCNM-D Discussion device
DCNM-D Discussion device
DICENTIS
u Award winning design
u Configurable as a single participant, dual‑use,
or chairperson’s device
u Functionality can be conveniently expanded
with software modules

condensing (%)
5% – 90%
Ordering information
DCNM-D Discussion device
DICENTIS Discussion device with discussion
functionality. Dual-use functionality by use of software
license. Choice of pluggable microphone to be ordered
separately.
Order number DCNM-D | F.01U.313.726 F.01U.400.586
F.01U.429.664
Accessories
DCNM-HDMIC High directive microphone
DICENTIS High Directive Microphone for the DICENTIS
Conference System or DICENTIS Wireless Conference
System.
Order number DCNM-HDMIC | F.01U.269.132
F.01U.374.038
DCNM-MICS Microphone with short stem
DICENTIS short stem microphone for the DICENTIS
Conference System or DICENTIS Wireless Conference
System.
Order number DCNM-MICS | F.01U.288.448
F.01U.374.039
DCNM-MICL Microphone with long stem
DICENTIS long stem microphone for the DICENTIS
Conference System or DICENTIS Wireless Conference
System.
Order number DCNM-MICL | F.01U.288.447
DCNM-TCD Transport case for 10x DCNM-xD
Transport case for storing and transporting ten
DICENTIS discussion devices, ten high‑directive
microphones, ten short or long stem microphones, and
cables.
Order number DCNM-TCD | F.01U.335.596
Communications Systems - DCNM-D Discussion device 3 | 3
DCNM-CB02-I System cable assembly 2m
2 m (6.6 feet), system network cable for connecting all
DICENTIS devices.
Order number DCNM-CB02-I | F.01U.332.138
F.01U.416.429
DCNM-CB05-I System cable assembly 5m
5 m (16.0 feet), system network cable for connecting
all DICENTIS devices.
Order number DCNM-CB05-I | F.01U.332.019
F.01U.416.428
DCNM-CB10-I System cable assembly 10m
10 m (33.0 feet), system network cable for connecting
all DICENTIS devices.
Order number DCNM-CB10-I | F.01U.332.020
F.01U.416.427
DCNM-CB25-I System cable assembly 25m
25 m (82.0 feet), system network cable for connecting
all DICENTIS devices.
Order number DCNM-CB25-I | F.01U.332.021
F.01U.416.426
HDP-ILN Induction loop neckband
Induction loop neckband, lightweight.
Order number HDP-ILN | F.01U.012.808
Services
EWE-DCNDIS-IW 12 mths wrty ext DCN dicussion unit
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-DCNDIS-IW